[Event ID

[Event Name

[[Company Name

[Item Description

[Eventaty |Resp Qty |[Bidder Response

OBF0000369
OBF0000369
OBF0000369
OBF0000369
OBF0000369
OBF0000369

Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned
Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned
Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned
Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned
Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned
Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned

SUPREME FOOD RESOURCE INC
ROBBINS SALES CO INC

H SCHRIER & CO INC
WHOLESALE LIQUIDATIONS LLC
JNS OF OHIO LLC

EXPRESS MINI MART INC

Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned
Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned
Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned
Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned
Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned
Beans, White, Dried, In Tomato Sauce, Canned

952.0000
952.0000
952.0000
952.0000
952.0000
952.0000

952.0000 15.177
952.0000 15.44
952.0000 15.68
952.0000 16.71
952.0000 16.75
952.0000 17.7



